
Orientation
2024 Summer/Fall Session Dates

2024 Summer/Fall FTIC Sessions

•	 Tuesday, May 28 – Wednesday, May 29 – FTIC Orientation (includes LEAD)

•	 Thursday, May 30 – Friday, May 31 – FTIC Orientation (includes COMPASS/EXCEL)

•	 Monday, June 3 – Tuesday, June 4 – FTIC Orientation 

•	 Thursday, June 6 – Friday, June 7 – FTIC Orientation (includes ACCESS and Rosen)

•	 Monday, June 10 – Tuesday, June 11 – FTIC Orientation (includes STEP)

•	 Thursday, June 13 – Friday, June 14 – FTIC Orientation (includes ACCESS)

•	 Monday, June 17 – Tuesday, June 18 – FTIC Orientation (includes COMPASS/EXCEL)

•	 Thursday, June 20 – Friday, June 21  – FTIC Orientation (includes LEAD, Downtown, and  Summer Honors)

SUMMER ADMITS

During Orientation, students will meet with their academic college and register for courses. Summer admits 
must attend Orientation prior to the start of Summer classes, while Fall admits must attend Orientation prior 
to Fall classes. As such, the availability of Orientation dates before the Summer semester will be limited to 
Summer admits only and Fall admits who are admitted to select programs; these programs are included on 
the list of dates. 

Please note: Admission into a specific student program does not guarantee a Summer Orientation date for 
Fall admitted students. 

Sessions are filled on a first-come, first-served basis including the separate but simultaneous Family & Guest 
Orientation program on each date. 

When making an Orientation reservation, students will only be able to choose from dates available to their 
student type.

FALL ADMITS

•	 Monday, July 8 – Tuesday, July 9 – FTIC Orientation (Honors only)

•	 Thursday, July 11 – Friday, July 12 – FTIC Orientation (includes Downtown and COMPASS/EXCEL)

•	 Monday, July 15 – Tuesday, July 16 – FTIC Orientation

•	 Thursday, July 18 – Friday, July 19 – FTIC Orientation (includes COMPASS/EXCEL and Honors Alternate)  

•	 Monday, July 22 – Tuesday, July 23 – FTIC Orientation

•	 Thursday, July 25 – Friday, July 26 – FTIC Orientation

•	 Monday, July 29 – Tuesday, July 30 – FTIC Orientation (includes Rosen and Honors Alternate)

•	 Thursday, August 1 – Friday, August 2 – FTIC Orientation

•	 Tuesday, August 6 – Wednesday, August 7 – FTIC Orientation

•	 Tuesday, August 13 – Wednesday, August 14 – FTIC Orientation (includes Downtown and Honors Alternate)

“FTIC” = First Time in College

Please Note:


